

Repair day 8m 12 ✓

PROVI AUTOWORKS PTE LTD.

Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24

Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875

Email: claims@PROVIAUTO.com

Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

Office Use Only

Parts -10%	29368-11
SN	1440-00
Labour	3850-00
TOTAL	34658-11
LUMSUM	27726-48
ERV	46K

TR42228J981026560

TO: III
Vehicle No : SJH 5714 E
Make & Model : AUDI TT
DATE: 20/11/2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	HEAD LAMP RH	1	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	X
2	HEAD LAMP BOTTOM RETAINER RH	1	\$ 273.10	\$ 273.10	X
3	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 2,542.00	\$ 2,542.00	X
4	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	1	\$ 189.40	\$ 189.40	X
5	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP	1	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00	X
6	FRONT BUMPER FOG COVER RH	1	\$ 258.00	\$ 258.00	X
7	BONNET	1	\$ 2,415.00	\$ 2,415.00	X
8	BONNET HINGE	2	\$ 245.00	\$ 490.00	X
9	FRONT FENDER RH	1	\$ 1,258.00	\$ 1,258.00	X
10	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH	1	\$ 276.50	\$ 276.50	X
11	FRONT ABSORBER RH	1	\$ 890.70	\$ 890.70	X
12	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	1	\$ 920.90	\$ 920.90	X
13	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	1	\$ 1,000.70	\$ 1,000.70	X
14	FRONT WHEEL BEARING RH	1	\$ 688.80	\$ 688.80	X
15	FRONT DOOR RH Dented	1	\$ 3,600.60	\$ 3,600.60	✓
16	FRONT DOOR INNER PILLAR RH 3 Repairs	1	\$ 897.20	\$ 897.20	X
17	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR RH	1	\$ 925.80	\$ 925.80	+
18	FRONT DOOR HINGE RH 3 Repairs	2	\$ 254.00	\$ 508.00	+
19	FRONT DOOR CHEAKER RH	1	\$ 277.40	\$ 277.40	+
20	FRONT DOOR OUTER MOULDING RH New	1	\$ 298.00	\$ 298.00	+
21	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR ASSY RH Dented	1	\$ 1,584.00	\$ 1,584.00	✓
22	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE RH Repairs	1	\$ 327.00	\$ 327.00	+
23	FRONT DOOR OUTER HANDLE COVER RH New	1	\$ 112.20	\$ 112.20	+
24	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH New	1	\$ 417.50	\$ 417.50	+
25	FRONT DOOR LOCK CATCH RH New	1	\$ 36.00	\$ 36.00	+
26	FRONT DOOR FRAME WEATHERSTRIP RH New	1	\$ 452.00	\$ 452.00	✓
27	FRONT DOOR CHANNEL RH New	1	\$ 178.60	\$ 178.60	+
28	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR MOTOR RH 3 Repairs	1	\$ 685.00	\$ 685.00	X
29	FRONT DOOR REGULATOR GEAR RH	1	\$ 595.00	\$ 595.00	+
30	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM RH New	1	\$ 1,688.80	\$ 1,688.80	X
31	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH New	1	\$ 422.50	\$ 422.50	X

7325-40

32	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH INNER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 485.00	\$ 485.00	+
33	SIDE SKIRT RH <i>Del</i>	1	\$ 999.90	\$ 999.90	-
34	ROCKER PANEL <i>Reg</i>	1	\$ 1,546.00	\$ 1,546.00	+
35	FRONT DRIVER SEAT BELT <i>Adaptive</i>	1	\$ 890.00	\$ 890.00	-
36	SRS AIR BAG CONTROL UNIT <i>Adaptive</i>	1	\$ 1,788.30	\$ 1,788.30	-
37	REAR FENDER RH <i>Disf</i>	1	\$ 8,889.70	\$ 8,889.70	-
38	REAR FENDER GLASS WITH MOULDING RH <i>Lot</i>	1	\$ 1,124.00	\$ 1,124.00	-
39	REAR FENDER COWLING RH <i>del new</i>	1	\$ 325.40	\$ 325.40	+
40	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM RH <i>del new</i>	1	\$ 980.30	\$ 980.30	+
41	FUEL LID COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 427.20	\$ 427.20	+
42	REAR ABSORBER RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 699.80	\$ 699.80	2
43	REAR UPPER ARM RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 555.80	\$ 555.80	2
44	REAR LOWER ARM RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 666.60	\$ 666.60	2
45	REAR CONTROL ARM RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 498.70	\$ 498.70	2
46	REAR TORSION ARM RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 488.60	\$ 488.60	2
47	REAR KNUCKLE ARM RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 999.80	\$ 999.80	2
48	REAR WHEEL BEARING RH <i>Best</i>	1	\$ 788.70	\$ 788.70	2
49	WHEEL RIM <i>Lot RH Pass</i>	2	\$ 3,894.00	\$ 7,788.00	(SN) 1200
50	TAIL LAMP RH <i>lot X NN</i>	1	\$ 1,788.90	\$ X 1,788.90	75
51	REAR BUMPER <i>del new</i>	1	\$ 1,544.30	\$ 1,544.30	+
52	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>del new</i>	2	\$ 280.00	\$ 560.00	+

2377160

2391660 SN:1200
2152494

Subtotal : \$ 61,428.70

Less 5% \$ 3,071.44

Parts Total : \$ 58,357.27

NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
2	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
3	FRONT DOOR STEP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
4	FRONT DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP SET	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	+
5	FRONT DOOR INNER PILLAR SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
6	FRONT DOOR OUTER PILLAR SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	+
7	SIDE SKIRT CLIPS <i>del</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	+
8	REAR FENDER SEALANT <i>del</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	50
9	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT <i>del</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	40
10	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIP SET <i>del</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	30
11	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIP SET <i>del new</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	7
12	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT <i>Replaced</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	+
13	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS INNER SEAL <i>del</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	30
14	TAIL LAMP BULB SET <i>del new</i>	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	X

[illegible]

LABOUR	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 2,500.00 1500
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 2,500.00 1500
TO PERFORM LIGHTING & WIRING CHECK	\$ 250.00 30
TO APPLY ANTI-RUST & TUFF KOTE	\$ 200.00 60
REMOVE AND INSTALL CARPET, SEAT AND INTERIOR	\$ 500.00 120
REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT UNDER CARRIAGE	\$ 600.00 +
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR UNDER CARRIAGE	\$ 600.00 250
TO CHECK FOUR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	\$ 80.00 3850
REMOVE AND INSTALL FRONT DOOR PART	\$ 250.00 100
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR FENDER GLASS	\$ 250.00 60
TO RESET AND REPROGRAM AIR BAG SYSTEM AND FUNCTION	\$ 500.00 150
	3850
LABOUR TOTAL	\$ 8,230.00

	Total Parts Cost	\$ 60,817.27
	Total Labour Cost	\$ 8,230.00
	Total Repair Cost	\$ 69,047.27

APPROVED DETAILS

NO. OF WORKING DAYS

PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM

DATE & TIME OF SURVEY

SURVEYED BY

CONTACT NUMBER

FAX NUMBER

Adrian Ly
1/s 24/11/21

total 26804.94
L/S: 21.41C.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: _____

Date: